
Gunsmoke
2018-07-01

.44 Magnum Öppen
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Pris

1 Svensson, Peter Upplands Väsby PSK 4 9 8 10 4 7 9 9 60 7 240

2 Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 7 7 9 7 3 8 4 53 24

3 Englund, Andreas Sala PK 7 2 6 10 8 6 7 6 52 23

4 Lantz, Martin Täby SF, P-Sekt. 4 4 7 7 5 4 6 4 41 11

5 Dellsand, Mikael Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4 6 8 2 7 4 2 6 39 20

6 Lantz, Håkan Täby SF, P-Sekt. 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 23 5

.357 Magnum Öppen
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Pris

1 Eriksson, Mikael H Bålsta SS 9 8 8 10 8 8 9 9 69 34 240

2 Eriksson, Rickard Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 9 8 10 7 8 9 9 67 30 200

3 Nord, Magnus Sala PK 8 10 9 10 8 7 7 8 67 26 190

4 Dellsand, Mikael Upsala Sportskyttklubb 8 10 8 10 7 7 8 8 66 17 180

5 Tihvan, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 9 8 9 10 7 6 7 8 64 16 160

6 Fransson, Göran Sala PK 6 7 9 9 8 6 9 9 63 23 150

7 Tapper, Claes F 16 SF 9 5 6 10 8 8 8 9 63 23 140

8 Palm, Mikael Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 0 10 9 10 8 8 9 9 63 22 130

9 Malmros, Patrik Bålsta SS 7 8 9 10 8 7 7 6 62 33 120

10 Jelséus, Michael Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 9 6 9 9 8 7 7 7 62 20

11 Pettersson, Håkan Sala PK 4 7 8 10 7 7 9 9 61 19

12 Nummelin, Jimmy Sala PK 9 8 8 6 2 8 9 9 59 17

13 Petersson, Kenneth Lövsta Skf 7 6 9 10 7 7 6 7 59 15

14 Honkavuo, Mika Salems PK 8 3 9 8 5 7 9 9 58 32

15 Svensson, Peter Upplands Väsby PSK 5 5 9 10 7 8 7 7 58 17

16 Lindblad, Lars F 16 SF 8 8 8 10 5 7 5 7 58 12

17 Hansson, Jonny Älvkarleby PK 8 6 6 9 7 8 9 5 58 7

18 Hemlin, Lars Salems PK 8 8 8 8 5 7 9 3 56 18

19 Sharjeel, Niazi Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5 5 9 7 7 7 7 8 55 12

20 Stralje, Joakim Västberg pk 8 4 8 7 6 6 6 7 52 23

21 Deborg, Göran Upsala Sportskyttklubb 3 9 8 7 5 4 8 8 52 15

22 Westerlund, Göran Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3 4 9 6 7 7 9 6 51 15

23 Johansson, Patrick Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 4 7 7 9 7 5 6 4 49 7

24 Pettersson, Robert Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6 7 8 2 6 6 8 5 48 17

25 Pilström, Fredrik F 16 SF 4 8 7 4 6 5 6 7 47 20

26 Lantz, Martin Täby SF, P-Sekt. 7 3 8 5 5 6 7 6 47 17

27 Svensson, David Sala PK 2 3 9 10 5 6 5 6 46 14

28 Lantz, Håkan Täby SF, P-Sekt. 2 7 8 4 3 6 8 6 44 10



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: A
Skytteklass: Klass1

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris
1 Eriksson, Peter Mälarhöjdens Pistolskytt 8 10 8 10 8 8 9 7 68 30 B 240:-

2 Gustafsson, Mikael Södertälje PK 7 6 7 9 8 8 9 7 61 12 150:-

3 Yngve, Ronja Gripen PK 8 9 7 8 8 7 6 7 60 24 120:-

4 Olsson, Daniel Upplands Väsby PSK 5 7 9 9 7 8 6 9 60 19

5 Stralje, Joakim Västberg pk 6 6 9 10 5 8 9 5 58 18

6 Larsson, Tommy Eskilstuna PSK 6 10 8 10 3 6 9 5 57 10

7 Holmlund, Jörgen Skarp 7 PSK 4 7 8 9 8 6 7 7 56 22

8 Marchand, Matthieu Gustavsbergs PSK 6 8 9 6 5 7 6 7 54 22

9 Wahlberg, Mikael Gripen PK 4 5 9 8 6 6 8 2 48 12

10 Al Mudhaffar, Jonas Skarp 7 PSK 7 6 9 5 5 4 7 5 48 6

11 Foberg, Carl Mälarhöjdens Pistolskytt 4 2 6 5 5 8 7 9 46 21

12 Axelsson, Jörgen Pk Ena 7 6 5 4 3 4 6 6 41 6

13 Blomberg, Lars-Åke Uppsala Handeldvapenf 2 4 4 5 6 7 4 7 39 6

14 Hildingsson, Thomas Upplands Väsby PSK 2 0 3 7 6 6 7 7 38 10

15 Winström, Staffan Svartsjö PSK 5 2 8 2 4 7 4 2 34 8

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:02



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: A
Skytteklass: Klass2

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris
1 Arbinger, Anders Gustavsbergs PSK 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 7 70 25 S 240:-

2 Eriksson, Rickard Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 10 9 10 7 7 8 9 68 26 B 190:-

3 Tihvan, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 8 7 9 10 8 7 9 9 67 22 B 180:-

4 Vikholm, Oskar Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 8 8 10 7 8 9 7 66 25 B 160:-

5 Honkavuo, Mika Salems PK 7 8 9 10 7 8 9 7 65 32 B 150:-

6 Johansson, Markus Uppsala Handeldvapenf 8 6 6 10 8 8 9 9 64 13 130:-

7 Assarsson, Tony Hedemora PSK 8 7 9 9 6 6 9 9 63 11 120:-

8 Sharjeel, Niazi Upsala Sportskyttklubb 7 7 9 10 7 4 9 9 62 27

9 Storgärds, Sven Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 5 9 7 5 8 9 9 61 9

10 Svensson, Peter Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 6 9 6 6 9 9 60 3

11 Pettersson, Håkan Sala PK 4 8 8 9 6 7 9 8 59 14

12 Andersson, Bo Södertälje PK 7 7 9 8 5 6 9 7 58 21

13 Westerlund, Göran Uppsala Handeldvapenf 7 3 8 10 7 8 7 6 56 17

14 Stahl, Samuel Tierps PSK 9 5 8 10 4 6 7 6 55 22

15 Pettersson, Bengt Smedsbo PK Västerås 7 10 9 5 5 6 4 9 55 12

16 Nelisse, Kim Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 5 8 6 6 4 7 9 8 53 7

17 Fjelkestam, Jens Täby SF, P-Sekt. 9 4 9 8 5 5 3 8 51 15

18 Blomgren, Jonas Uppsala Handeldvapenf 7 7 6 9 4 3 7 8 51 11

19 Hemlin, Lars Salems PK 7 7 6 5 5 7 9 5 51 8

20 Lindblad, Lars F 16 SF 7 5 9 8 6 6 5 4 50 20

21 Jelséus, Michael Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 5 8 5 4 7 9 3 50 7

22 Bladh, Fredrik F 16 SF 0 8 8 8 5 7 7 6 49 19

23 Hallberg, Thomas Tierps PSK 4 5 9 6 2 6 7 8 47 11

24 Arvidsson, Kenny Alvkarleby PK 4 7 8 4 7 6 8 2 46 8

25 Pettersson, Robert Mälarhöjdens Pistolskytt 6 6 6 8 7 5 4 0 42 7

26 Andersson, Johan Pk Svea Ing 1 3 5 5 7 6 6 6 2 40 6

27 Wennersten, Peter Skarp 7 PSK 5 4 6 8 2 3 8 4 40 1

28 Einhert, Håkan Täby SF, P-Sekt. 5 7 3 2 6 5 4 4 36 7

29 Pilström, Fredrik F 16 SF 4 5 8 5 2 3 6 2 35 6

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:02



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: A
Skytteklass: Klass3

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris
1 Björkman, Roger Rasbo PSK 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 9 72 39 S 240:-

2 Johansson, Curt Hallstaviks PSK 9 9 9 10 8 8 9 9 71 39 S 200:-

3 Larsson, Mikael F 16 SF 9 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 70 47 S 190:-

4 Kumpula, Kent Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 9 9 10 7 8 9 9 70 43 S 180:-

5 Öberg, Mikael Pk Ena 9 10 9 9 8 7 9 9 70 42 S 170:-

6 Segendorff, Björn Salems PK 8 10 8 10 8 8 9 9 70 37 S 160:-

7 Lövgren, Jan Sj Skytteklubb Hallsberg 9 10 8 10 7 8 9 9 70 27 S 150:-

8 Arnström, jan Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 9 10 6 8 9 9 70 23 S 140:-

9 Palm, Mikael Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 7 70 18 S 130:-

10 Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 10 8 8 8 8 9 9 69 38 B 120:-

11 Sjödin, Johan Smedsbo PK Västeras 9 9 9 10 8 8 9 7 69 28 B

12 Hübner, Veronica Salems PK 9 10 8 10 7 7 9 9 69 14 B

13 Herkevall, Thomas Salems PK 9 10 9 10 4 8 9 9 68 28 B

14 Lindström, Jan-Ake Salems PK 8 9 9 10 7 7 9 9 68 24 B

15 Dabrowski, Niklas Gripen PK 9 8 9 10 7 7 9 9 68 19 B

16 Tapper, Claes F 16 SF 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 4 67 24 B

17 Hakansson, Karl Uppsala Handeldvapenf 6 8 9 10 7 8 9 9 66 36 B

18 Martin, Per-Erik Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 7 6 10 8 8 9 9 66 18 B

19 Agakhan, Armik UHF 8 8 9 10 6 7 9 9 66 11 B

20 Hübner, Jonas Salems PK 9 8 9 9 7 5 9 9 65 25 B

21 Stefansson, Mikael Katarina PSF 7 8 9 10 8 7 8 8 65 16 B

22 Dahlström, Caroline Smedsbo PK Västeras 6 10 8 7 8 8 9 9 65 15 B

23 Forsell, Mats Hedemora PSK 9 7 97 7 8 8 9 64 28

24 Erlansson, Thomas Salems PK 7 6 9 10 7 8 8 9 64 24

25 Blomgren, Göran Upplands Väsby PSK 5 8 89 8 8 9 9 64 23

26 Busk, Robert Alvkarleby PK 9 9 9 10 5 7 9 6 64 12

27 Östlundh, Christer Tyresö SF 8 5 9 10 7 8 8 8 63 23

28 Petersson, Kenneth Lövsta Skf 6 9 96 8 7 9 8 62 13

29 Schill, Tommy Upplands Väsby PSK 7 10 8 8 7 7 8 6 61 19

30 Räms, Anders Gripen PK 8 7 8 10 5 7 7 9 61 16

31 Lampinen, Raine Johan Salems PK 9 7 8 10 6 6 5 9 60 29

32 Sälgblad, Anders Lövsta Skf 9 9 85 5 7 8 9 60 24

33 Larsen, Andreas Smedsbo PK Västeras 6 7 86 7 6 9 8 57 5

34 Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 9 6 8 10 5 5 6 7 56 15

35 Deborg, Göran Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5 5 99 5 7 7 8 55 14

36 Edengren, Thomas Skarp 7 PSK 2 6 98 8 8 7 6 54 18

37 Karlsson, Mikael Upplands Väsby PSK 6 8 9 10 4 5 6 5 53 7

38 Svensson, Linda Rasbo PSK 7 7 64 7 7 7 6 51 15

39 Wiberg, Lotta Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 4 66 8 5 3 6 47 15

40 Benjamin Enwia, Zuher Katarina PSF 0 8 89 4 7 9 2 47 12

41 Gustafsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 9 7 92 7 3 0 9 46 16

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:02



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: C
Skytteklass: Klass1

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris

1 Mancini, Carl UHF 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 9 72 43 240:-

2 Olsson, Daniel Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 8 10 8 8 8 9 69 31 150:-

3 Foberg, Carl Mälarhöjdens Pistolskytt 8 10 9 10 7 8 8 9 69 28 120:-

4 Eriksson, Peter Mälarhöjdens Pistolskytt 9 10 9 10 7 8 8 8 69 27

5 Sandin, Mats F 16 SF 8 10 7 9 8 8 9 9 68 42

6 Gustafsson, Mikael Södertälje PK 8 9 9 10 7 8 8 7 66 23

7 Björklund, Gunilla Upsala Sportskyttklubb 8 9 8 10 7 7 9 5 63 13

8 Andersson, Bengt F 16 SF 9 0 9 10 8 8 9 8 61 32

9 Hildingsson, Thomas Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 7 7 7 8 9 6 61 31

10 Winström, Staffan Svartsjö PSK 8 7 9 10 7 5 7 8 61 26

11 Larsson, Tommy Eskilstuna PSK 9 10 0 8 8 8 8 9 60 25

12 Ericsson, Angelito Södertälje PK 2 7 8 10 6 8 9 7 57 32

13 Brankovic, Sofia Upsala Sportskyttklubb 8 7 8 10 8 6 3 7 57 31

14 Axelsson, Jörgen Pk Ena 5 6 9 10 6 6 5 8 55 23

15 Sundberg, David Täby SF, P-Sekt. 8 4 9 7 4 5 6 9 52 15

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:04



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: C
Skytteklass: Damklass1

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris
1 Palm, Joanna Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 10 8 8 8 7 9

2 Fransson, Karin Sala PK 9 9 76 5 7 8 7

5 64 13 240:-

58 10

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:04



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: C
Skytteklass: Juniorklass

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris

1 Arvidsson, Denise Älvkarleby PK 9 10 9 10 8 7 9 9 71 19 240:-

2 Lindblad, Kajsa F 16 SF 5 6 8 10 5 6 6 9 55 13

3 Fjelkestam, Sandra Täby SF, P-Sekt. 3 6 8 7 4 6 7 4 45 3

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:04



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: R
Skytteklass: Klass1

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris
1 Yngve, Ronja Gripen PK 8 9 7 9 8 7 9 7 64 30 240:-

2 Fransson, Göran Sala PK 8 9 5 10 6 8 9 6 61 12

3 Axelsson, Jörgen Pk Ena 6 7 9 8 6 7 7 7 57 15

4 Stralje, Joakim Västberg pk 8 4 9 7 2 7 8 7 52 17

5 Olsson, Daniel Upplands Väsby PSK 4 2 4 9 8 8 7 9 51 16

6 Arvidsson, Denise Älvkarleby PK 8 3 9 9 2 3 7 5 46 10

7 Winström, Staffan Svartsjö PSK 9 0 4 6 3 6 8 8 44 12

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:02



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: R
Skytteklass: Klass2

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris
1 Assarsson, Tony Hedemora PSK 8 10 9 10 6 6 9 9 67 13 B 240:-

2 Honkavuo, Mika Salems PK 9 9 8 6 6 8 9 8 63 29 180:-

3 Hansson, Jonny Älvkarleby PK 9 8 5 10 7 6 9 9 63 7 160:-

4 Westerlund, Göran Uppsala Handeldvapenf 8 10 8 10 5 7 6 7 61 8 140:-

5 Jelséus, Michael Uppsala Handeldvapenf 8 9 8 9 7 7 7 6 61 8 120:-

6 Tihvan, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 4 6 9 10 8 4 9 8 58 14

7 Andersson, Bo Södertälje PK 5 6 8 10 7 5 9 6 56 12

8 Lindblad, Lars F 16 SF 6 4 8 6 7 8 8 8 55 17

9 Eriksson, Rickard Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 4 8 7 5 8 7 9 55 10

10 Fjelkestam, Jens Täby SF, P-Sekt. 9 6 5 8 5 5 9 8 55 3

11 Hemlin, Lars Salems PK 5 6 6 9 5 5 8 7 51 13

12 Wennersten, Peter Skarp 7 PSK 7 0 7 8 6 7 8 8 51 12

13 Einhert, Hâkan Täby SF, P-Sekt. 7 8 8 4 5 6 7 6 51 5

14 Larsson, Roger UHF 6 3 7 5 7 7 7 7 49 28

15 Nelisse, Kim Hâtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 4 6 8 7 5 4 6 8 48 9

16 Jorsback, Michael Skarp 7 PSK 7 9 5 5 2 4 9 4 45 7

17 Pettersson, Robert Mälarhöjdens Pistolskytt 2 2 8 6 7 5 6 7 43 22

18 Arvidsson, Kenny Älvkarleby PK 4 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 40 3

19 Berg, Staffan Ultuna SKF 3 4 6 3 4 5 5 8 38 10

20 Brundin, Johan F 16 SF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:02



Tävling: Gunsmoke 2018
Vapengrupp: R
Skytteklass: Klass3

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm Pris
1 Björkman, Roger Rasbo PSK 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 9 72 45 S 240:-

2 Segendorff, Björn Salems PK 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 9 72 35 S 200:-

3 Palm, Mikael Uppsala Handeldvapenf 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 9 72 23 S 190:-

4 Arnström, Jan Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 9 72 16 S 180:-

5 Erlansson, Thomas Salems PK 9 10 9 10 7 8 9 9 71 35 S 160:-

6 Johansson, Curt Hallstaviks PSK 7 10 9 10 8 8 9 9 70 44 S 150:-

7 Herkevall, Thomas Salems PK 8 9 9 10 8 8 9 9 70 38 S 140:-

8 Tapper, Claes F 16 SF 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 7 70 38 S 130:-

9 Lampinen, Raine Johan Salems PK 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 7 70 35 S 120:-

10 Malmros, Patrik Bålsta SS 9 10 8 10 7 8 9 9 70 34 S

11 Nummelin, Jimmy Sala PK 8 10 8 10 8 8 9 9 70 32 S

12 Hübner, Jonas Salems PK 8 10 9 10 7 8 9 9 70 22 S

13 Petersson, Kenneth Lovsta Skf 9 10 9 10 8 8 9 6 69 16 B

14 Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenf 8 8 8 10 8 8 9 9 68 33 B

15 Lindström, Jan-Ake Salems PK 8 10 9 10 5 8 9 9 68 29 B

16 Larsson, Mikael F 16 SF 8 10 9 6 8 8 9 9 67 37 B

17 Svensson, Linda Rasbo PSK 9 10 7 9 8 8 7 9 67 28 B

18 Järf, Kenneth Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 9 9 8 10 7 7 9 7 66 20 B

19 Dabrowski, Niklas Gripen PK 9 10 9 8 5 8 9 8 66 18 B

20 Sälgblad, Anders Lövsta Skf 8 9 9 10 7 8 9 6 66 13 B

21 Nelson, Gary E. Uppsala Handeldvapenf 7 10 8 8 7 8 9 9 66 9 B

22 Eriksson, Mikael H Bålsta SS 9 10 8 8 6 6 9 9 65 27

23 Thumer, Juha Ultuna SKF 7 7 9 10 7 8 9 8 65 20

24 Räms, Anders Gripen PK 8 6 9 10 8 6 8 9 64 20

25 Sjödin, Johan Smedsbo PK Västerås 9 7 9 8 7 8 7 9 64 14

26 Busk, Robert Älvkarleby PK 7 9 8 10 7 6 9 8 64 4

27 Kröckel, Lena Salems PK 9 10 5 10 7 7 8 7 63 13

28 Hübner, Veronica Salems PK 6 8 8 10 7 8 9 7 63 11

29 Östlundh, Christer Tyresö SF 8 6 9 9 6 7 9 8 62 14

30 Benjamin Enwia, Zuher Katarina PSF 7 4 9 10 7 8 9 8 62 5

31 Nord, Magnus Sala PK 8 8 8 8 7 6 9 7 61 23

32 Gustafsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 3 6 9 10 8 7 9 9 61 15

33 Edengren, Thomas Skarp 7 PSK 7 9 8 10 6 7 5 9 61 13

34 Dellsand, Mikael Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6 7 8 10 7 7 7 8 60 21

35 Forsell, Mats Hedemora PSK 9 9 5 9 6 7 8 7 60 20

36 Svensson, David Sala PK 8 7 8 6 8 8 9 6 60 12

37 Larsen, Andreas Smedsbo PK Västerås 7 8 7 10 8 6 5 7 58 24

38 Stefansson, Mikael Katarina PSF 8 4 9 10 4 5 9 9 58 13

39 Englund, Andreas Sala PK 5 5 8 7 8 8 9 5 55 23

Utskriven 2018-07-09 14:02


